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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND

AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN QUANTITY

QUANTITY

VALUE

VALUE

01/2005-08/2005 01/2006-08/2006 01/2005-08/2005 01/2006-08/2006

Other Cattle NO
North America

Canada 1220 96,095
Mexico 2010 764,373
Total 860,468
Grand Total 860,468

635,216
793,859
1,429,075
1,429,075

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Other Cattle
M0102100020
M0102100010
M0102100050
M0102100030
M0102904074
M0102904072
M0102904084
M0102904082
M0102904060
M0102904020
M0102904064
M0102904038
M0102904028
M0102904058
M0102904030
M0102904050
M0102904034
M0102904024
M0102904054
M0102904066
M0102904068
M0102904062

BOV AN,LV,PBB,DF
BOV AN,LV,PBB,DM
BOV AN,PBB,XDFML
BOV AN,PBB,XDML
BOV,BRDNG,FML
BOV,BRDNG,MALE
BOV,FML,NES, 320>
BOV,ML,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,<90K
BULLS,SLGHTR
BV,FL,NES,90-199
BV,FL,NES,<90
BV,FL,NS,200-319
BV,LV,NES,90-199
BV,LV,NS,200-319
BV,ML,NES,90-199
BV,ML,NES,<90
BV,ML,NS,200-319
COWS,SLGHTR
HEIFERS,SLGHTR
STEERS,SLGHTR

85,711,367
308,208,633
393,920,000
393,920,000

616,193,324
328,637,653
944,830,977
944,830,977

Aug-05

79,967
41,175
121,142
121,142

Aug-06

61,589
80,036
141,625
141,625

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE

Aug-05

71,755,442
16,516,783
88,272,225
88,272,225

VALUE

Aug-06

62,264,057
31,938,489
94,202,546
94,202,546















